
QUANTIDADE 
DE AUTUADOS

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

0237437-17.2021.8.06.0001

0237423-33.2021.8.06.0001

0237376-59.2021.8.06.0001

0237434-62.2021.8.06.0001

0237450-16.2021.8.06.0001

0237366-15.2021.8.06.0001

0235738-88.2021.8.06.0001

0237340-17.2021.8.06.0001

   SALA 03

   SALA 03

   SALA 03

   SALA 03

   SALA 03

TOTAL 32 AUTUADOS

Luan Barros Vieira

David de Souza Tavora

Jose Lucas Batista da Silva

Adevanildo da Costa Nascimento, Francisco Miguel Araujo, Thiago Madeiro Ferreira,  Isaac Cipriano Rodrigues e Paulo Jucier Bezerra de Lima

Karla Priscila Abreu Sales

Amario Costa Sales da Silva

Antonio Danilo dos Anjos Almeida

Samara Pereira Fernandes Rodrigues

0237438-02.2021.8.06.0001  SALA 02 Francisco Ismael Rodrigues de Sousa

   SALA 03

   SALA 03

   SALA 03

0237266-60.2021.8.06.0001  SALA 02 Thavillo Hugo da Silva Caminha

0237026-71.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 02 Rafaela Teixeira de Oliveira

0237444-09.2021.8.06.0001  SALA 02 Igor Alves Clementino Vieira

0237448-46.2021.8.06.0001  SALA 02 Paulo Jose Paiva da Silva

0237449-31.2021.8.06.0001  SALA 02 Eduardo Atila Rocha Farias

0237441-54.2021.8.06.0001  SALA 02 Rene Ferreira de Sousa

0237421-63.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 02 Danilo Moreira da Silva

0237451-98.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 02 Francisco Niverton Lima da Silva

0237308-12.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 01 Vitoria Coelhos dos Santos

0237432-92.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 02 Guilherme Barbosa de Souza

0012204-96.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 01 Abel Sousa Ribeiro e Iuri Lopes da Silva

0237298-65.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 01 Francisco Jose Rodrigues de Sousa

0237436-32.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 01 Marcelo Damiao de Sousa, Luciano Rodrigues da Silva e Anderson de Sousa Portela

0237445-91.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 01 Paulo Henrique Sales da Silva

DIA 04/06/2021

PROCESSO SALA NOME

0237382-66.2021.8.06.0001 SALA 01 Jose Felipe Rodrigues Feitosa e Roberto Francisco de Oliveira da Silva


